Apellido y Nombre
ORTENSIA MARA FLORENCIA

GONZALEZ NESTOR FABIAN
BRACESCO SOLANGE

SOSA ERIKA DAIANA
CENTURION SANDRA NAZARENA
GARRIDO PRISCILA SOLANGE
GOMEZ WALTER DANIEL
GARCIA ALICIA SUSANA

SALAS GUADALUPE LUJAN
BONNIN MARIA DEL CARMEN
GARCIA SUSANA NOEMI
CORDOBA MARCELO FERNANDO
ROSSI SANDRA MARINA

OCANA DANIEL ALBERTO

DI VIRGILIO ZULMA HAYDEE
SABELLA LUCRECIA JAQUELINA
RICCI MARIA FLORENCIA

DI GIACOMO JUAN ANTONIO

Planilla Fecha: Chivileoy,05/09/2022 10:12

Documento

35549953

17042621

95255020

40809517

28142640

37982329

14819438

5958282

32175741

12627073

5764295

23455502

22235866

13023079

10642460

29741654

28300591

10122333

Cant.Asistencias : 18

Domicilio
25 DE MAYO (53) 0

ZAPIOLA (35) 519

PASO (57) 148

ALMIRANTE BROWN (60) 243

JUAN BAUSTISTA ALBERDI (61) 117
BALCARCE (57) 382

BRANDSEN (60) 417

SUIPACHA (44) 575

MANUEL LOPEZ (72) 115

25 DE MAYO (53) 0

PASAJE MARECHAL ( SECCION 3) 178
D. ROSITTO (23) 180
MONTEAGUDO (29) 748

BALCARCE (57) 529

LAPRIDA (64) 298

25 DE MAYO (53) 293

25 DE MAYO (53) 0

DORREGO (62) 83

Fecha
05/09/2022 10:12

05/09/2022 10:12
05/09/2022 10:12
05/09/2022 10:11
05/09/2022 09:49
05/09/2022 09:47
05/09/2022 09:40
05/09/2022 09:40
05/09/2022 09:40
05/09/2022 09:40
05/09/2022 09:39
05/09/2022 09:38
05/09/2022 09:38
05/09/2022 09:38
05/09/2022 09:38
05/09/2022 09:37
05/09/2022 09:14

05/09/2022 09:14

Asistencia Estado Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 4500
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 15000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3500
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3000
SUBSISTENCIA MODIFICADO 1 1800
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 15000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 6500
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 2000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 4500
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 1000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 2000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 13000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 1500
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 8000
SUBSISTENCIA MODIFICADO 1 4000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 4000
SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 1500

Importe Total :$ 93800






